
      College of Veterinary Medicine
Faculty

	 Cindy Dixon Lucinda.Dixon@uga.edu
	 Bob Gogal rgogal@uga.edu
	 Sara Gonzalez seg30327@uga.edu
	 *Chloe Goodwin chloecgoodwin@uga.edu 
	 Kelsey Hart khart4@uga.edu
	 *Mary Hondalus hondalus@uga.edu
	 Shannon Hostetter shannon.hostetter@uga.edu 
	 Catherine Logue catherine.logue@uga.edu
	 Bryce Miller miller.bryce@uga.edu
	 Puliyur Seshadri MohanKumar psmohan@uga.edu
	 Sheba M.J. MohanKumar shebamk@uga.edu
	 Andy Moorhead amoorhed@uga.edu
	 *Brent Norwood brent@uga.edu
	 Clare Ryan cryan@uga.edu
	 Maria Viveiros viveiros@uga.edu

Research Scientist 
	 Elyssa Campbell ejacob7@uga.edu	
	 Tuhina Gupta tgupta@uga.edu 

Veterinary Technician
	 Julie Kerby jsontag@uga.edu

    
    Research Technician

	 Shelly Helms shellym7@uga.edu

Graduate Students
	 Yi Chu yi.chu1@uga.edu
	 Jessica Elbert jae56998@uga.edu
	 Taylor Fisher Taylor.Fisher@uga.edu
	 *Jonny Hancock jonathan.hancock@uga.edu
	 Corinna Hazelrig corinna.hazelrig@uga.edu
	 *Sean Ray sdray@uga.edu

Vet Student 
Class of 2027
	 Gabrielle Dewhurst Gabrielle.Dewhurst@uga.edu
	 Lisa Fortin Lisa.Fortin@uga.edu
	 *Lulu Goodyear Alexandria.Goodyear@uga.edu
	 Camryn Hollis Camryn.Hollis@uga.edu
	 Vincent Johnson Vincent.Johnson@uga.edu
	 Kaysi Macon Kaysi.Macon@uga.edu
	 *Elijah Marcano eim18287@uga.edu
	 Cayla Morris Cayla.Morris@uga.edu
	 Megan Odell Megan.Odell@uga.edu
	 Bailey Ward Bailey.Ward@uga.edu
	 Abigail Williams Abigail.Williams6@uga.edu

Staff
	 LaDonna Allen samshon@uga.edu 
	 Mary Ard maryard@uga.edu
	 Carol Bugg cbugg@uga.edu
	 Melanie Dillard melanie.dillard@uga.edu

Counselor/CAPS
		 *Stevie Stigler sstigler@uhs.uga.edu

    Poultry Diagnostic Research Center
Faculty

		 Jenny Nicholds jnicholds@uga.edu

Staff
   	 Harmony Seahorn harmony@uga.edu 
	 Isaac Swier Isaac.Swier@uga.edu  

Graduate Students                                    			 
	 Amanda Whitfield ajh21965@uga.edu 

   
    Animal Health Research Center

Faculty          
          Jeff Hogan jhogan@uga.edu
	 		    

    Riverbend
Staff          

	 Brittany McHale brittany.mchale25@uga.edu
   	

    Coverdell
    Staff/Graduate Students
	 Ileia Scheibe ijs88536@uga.edu, 
	 *advisory board member

      Veterinary Medical Center
Faculty

	 Renee Barber rbarber1@uga.edu
	 Michelle Barton bartonmh@uga.edu
	 Katie Diehl kadiehl@uga.edu
	 Amber Harris ash61595@uga.edu
	 Kelsey Hart khart4@uga.edu
	 Spencer Johnston spencerj@uga.edu
	 Katie Metcalf kathryn.boyd25@uga.edu
	 Samantha Schlemmer sschlemmer@uga.edu
	 Jo Smith jorsmith0@gmail.com

   Veterinary Technician
		  Damion Asselin damiona@uga.edu
		  Annie Bullington bullin86@uga.edu
		  Sherry Wanderlich sherry04@uga.edu
		  Sam Watson Swatson9@uga.edu  
 

Graduate Students
	 Shune Kimura shune.kimura@uga.edu

    Vet Student 
Class of 2025
	 Rachel Anders rea62877@uga.edu
	 Olivia Asmar olivia.asmar@uga.edu
	 Katy Black coblack@uga.edu
	 Natalie Boulos nboulos@uga.edu
	 Sydney Burke scb83270@uga.edu
	 Cassidy Czaykowsky cassidy.czaykowsky@uga.edu
	 Mary Davis med63640@uga.edu
	 Lauren Doster lak98477@uga.edu
	 Francesca Granberry francesca.granberry@uga.edu
	 Jessica Holmes jmhuga89@uga.edu
	 Ilicia Martin iem91181@uga.edu
	 Alyssa Plummer apollak@uga.edu
	 Taylor Sheridan taylor.sheridan@uga.edu

Class of 2026
	 Jade Briaud Jade.Briaud@uga.edu
	 Mackenzie Cole Mackenzie.Cole@uga.edu
	 Caitlin DiLascio Caitlin.Dilascio@uga.edu
	 Lydia Ebel Lydia.Ebel@uga.edu
	 Harrison Feininger Harrison.Feininger@uga.edu
	 Sarah Graham Sarah.Graham@uga.edu
	 Hunter Johnson hnjohnson@uga.edu
	 Hannah Kemelmakher hk30099@uga.edu
	 Annaleah Phillips annaleah.phillips@uga.edu
	 Nicole Rainey nicole.polk25@uga.edu
	 *Ben Randolph Ben.Randolph@uga.edu
	 Alva Ronn Alva.Ronn@uga.edu
	 Gabriela Del Mar Ortiz Soto 
	 Gabriela.OrtizSoto@uga.edu
	 Alyssa Taliaferro Alyssa.Taliaferro@uga.edu
	 *S. K. Twyman skt36802@uga.edu

Staff
	 Noelle Browning 	NOELLE.BROWNING@uga.edu 
	 *Kam Camp kamirae.camp@uga.edu
	 Tara Denley tara@uga.edu
	 Sarah Jaworski sarah.jaworski@uga.edu
	 Kris Mitchell Krista.Mitchell@uga.edu
	 Mallory Moye mallory.moye@uga.edu
	 Angie Royer aroyer@uga.edu
	 Mark Wagner wagnerm@uga.edu

Counselor/CAPS
		 *Liz Cheely lcheely@uhs.uga.edu
  

2024-2025

Bulldawg Support Network
Do you need to vent about school or work? Do you want to talk to someone

who knows about the stressors and challenges you face each day?
We are here for you! Here are your peer supporters:

Bulldawg Support Network


